Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Rycroft - (1182186) - Windsor SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.34
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Date

28/06/18
11/11/18
20/05/18
27/11/116
2511117
07/05/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
05/03/17
24/09/17
12/03/16
07/05/16
23/06/16
12/03/16
09/10/16
16/05/15
21/06/15
11/07/15
11/10/15
10/07/16
29/11/15
08/11/14
02/11/14
18/10/14
28/06/14
12/10/14

Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor Spring Level 3

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet

Venue

Windsor LC
Fleet

The Magnet LC
Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Guildford
Maidenhead
Horsham
Northolt
Windsor
Windsor

Bracknell
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 3

3

3
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 4

3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
34.51
33.34
35.31
36.53
37.42
36.58
37.10
36.74
36.89
36.41
40.98
42.12
39.83
38.43
40.48
38.05
42.13
41.95
41.84
41.79
41.78
43.47
44.03
44.09
46.29
46.14
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Date

11/11/18
28/06/18
20/05/18
25/11117
24/09/17
07/05/17
05/03/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
27/11/116
09/10/16
10/07/16
23/06/16
07/05/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
29/11/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
08/11/14
02/11/14
18/10/14
12/10/14
28/06/14

Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Venue

Fleet
Windsor LC
The Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Bracknell
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead
Horsham
Northolt
Windsor
Bracknell

Windsor
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Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
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Windsor 3
Windsor 3
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Windsor 3
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Windsor 3
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3
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